



Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science (Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

3.4.2 SUMMARY AWARDS & RECOGNITION RECEIVED FOR EXTENSION ACTIVITIES FROM GOVERNMENT /GOVERNMENT RECOGNIZED BODIES

| SR. NO | YEAR | EVENT NAME |
|--------|---------|---|
| 1. | 2021-22 | Certificate of Appreciation from Seth G.S Medical College & K.E.M Hospital |
| 2. | 2021-22 | Appreciation Letter from Mumbai Pyramid Spiritual Society |
| 3. | 2020-21 | Letter of Appreciation from Suman Mahila Vikas Mandal for Contribution During Covid-19 (1st Phase) |
| 4. | 2020-21 | Letter of Appreciation to Principal from Mumbai Police on Occasion of International Women's Day for the Contribution in Covid-19 Pandemic |
| 5 | 2019-20 | Thanks letter from Director of DLLE for organizing UDAAN Festival |
| 6 | 2019-20 | Letter of Appreciation by Tata Memorial Hospital for Donating Blood |
| 7 | 2019-20 | Letter of Appreciation from Bharat Vikas Parishad regarding 7 th Swami Vivekananda Run |
| 8 | 2018-19 | Award from The International Association of Lions Clubs for Organizing Blood Donation Camp |
| 9 | 2018-19 | Certificate of Appreciation from Jaslok Hospital |
| 10 | 2018-19 | Certificate of Appreciation received by student for Completing the Walk for Freedom |
| 11 | 2018-19 | Thanks letter from Director of DLLE for organizing UDAAN Festival |
| 12 | 2018-19 | Appreciation for Youth Employability Program |
| 13 | 2017-18 | Letter of Appreciation from B.M.C regarding Voter Awareness Campaign |
| 14 | 2017-18 | Appreciation Award for Conducting Sensitization Program on Prevention of Drug Abuse |
| 15 | 2017-18 | Memento Of Appreciation Inter- Collegiate Youth Festival |

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530